

Recruiting for Good Launch The Beauty Foodie Club to Fund Girls Design Tomorrow

Staffing agency, Recruiting for Good sponsors The Beauty Foodie Club for sweet women in LA who love to help fund and support girl mentoring fashion venture.

SANTA MONICA, CA, UNITED STATES, May 13, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Recruiting for Good (R4G) is a staffing agency helping companies find talented professionals sweet jobs and is generating proceeds to make a positive impact.

Recruiting for Good is sponsoring <u>The</u> <u>Beauty Foodie Club</u> for women in LA, who love to support girl ventures and make a positive impact.



The Beauty Foodie Club for sweet women in LA who love to help fund and support girl mentoring fashion venture #thebeautyfoodieclub www.TheBeautyFoodieClub.com

Recruiting for Good is generating proceeds to fund <u>Girls Design Tomorrow</u>. Co-Founder EcoDiva, Taryn Hipwell teaches girls to create eco-friendly, sustainable, value-centered fashion companies that make a positive impact.



Do you live in LA, love to support girls in life, and party for good? Join The Beauty Foodie Club to meet sweet women just like you."

Carlos Cymerman, Fun Advocate+Founder, Recruiting for Good

According to Carlos Cymerman, Founder of Recruiting for Good "We're inviting 25 women to Join The Beauty Foodie Club in 2022; participate in our referral program to help fund Girls Design Tomorrow and Enjoy <u>Luxury Shopping for Good</u>."

About

Exclusive members only Beauty Foodie Club for sweet women in LA who love to support Girls Design Tomorrow.

Participate in Recruiting for Good's referral program by making introductions to executives hiring

professional staff. Club members earn luxury shopping rewards; and enjoy invite only beauty and dining parties. To learn more visit www.TheBeautyFoodieClub.com

In Summer 2022, Recruiting for Good is Launching Girls Design Tomorrow with EcoDiva Taryn Hipwell passion driven ventures that teach girls to create ecofriendly, sustainable, value-centered fashion companies that make a positive impact

www.GirlsDesignTomorrow.com

Sustainable Fashion Mentoring created and led by Taryn Hipwell. #tarynhipwell www.TarynHipwell.com

#girlsdesigntomorrow #passion #purpose #play

Recruiting for Good is the only staffing agency helping companies find and hire talented professionals in Accounting/Finance, Engineering, Information Technology, Marketing, and Operations for sweet jobs; and generating proceeds to make a positive impact.



Co-Founder EcoDiva, Taryn Hipwell teaches girls to create eco-friendly, sustainable, value-centered fashion companies that make a positive impact. Girls learn passion, purpose, and play #girlsdesigntomorrow www.GirlsDesignTomorrow.com



Recruiting for Good helps companies find talented professionals sweet jobs and generates proceeds to make a positive impact. #staffingsolutions #makepositiveimpact www.RecruitingforGood.com

Candidates and Companies Help

Recruiting for Good make a positive impact 20% of our proceeds fund our sweet creative contests, parties, and work programs preparing kids for life to learn more visit www.RecruitingforGood.com Hire The Best Talent Today and Make a Positive Impact #landsweetjob #makepositiveimpact #partyforgood

Looking to Land a Sweet Job, and Party for Good...Send us your resume today! Know friends, family members, or co-workers looking to land a sweet job and party for good send resume to Sara@RecruitingforGood.com

Carlos Cymerman Recruiting for Good +1 310-720-8324 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/572338359

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.